|
|
ES

1

-~ Protest
3

60 songs, 3.7 hours, 290 MB

Name

Abraham, Martin and John

And The Band Played Waltzing M
The Battle Of Bull Run

Blowin' In The Wind

Draft Dodger Rag
Eve_Of_Destruction

For What Its Worth

I'm Going to Say it Now

| Ain't Marching Anymore

| Don't Want to Hear the Bugles

| Feel Like I'm Fixin' To Die Rag
If | Had A Hammer

Jimmy Newman

Lyndon Johnson Told The Nation
Masters Of War

My Son, John

The Patriot Game

Power and the Glory

Talking Vietnam Potluck Blues
Them And Us

Ohio

Two-Ten, Six-Eighteen

Waist Deep In The Big Muddy
Turn! Turn! Turn! (To Everything There Is...
Girl In The War

Requiem For The Masses

He's Coming To Us Dead

We Gotta Get Out Of This Place
Your Flag Decal Won't Get You
Find The Cost Of Freedom
Travelin' Soldier

Revolution

Goodnight Saigon (Vietham Vete
It Ain't Me Babe

With God On Our Side

Born In The USA

Chimes Of Freedom [Live]

The Universal Soldier

The John Birch Society

Still In Saigon

Run Through The Jungle

Who'll Stop The Rain

A Hard Rain's A-Gonna Fall

With God on Our Side

Fortunate Son [Live]

Sam Stone

Agent Orange (My Country Tis Of Thee)
Shock And Awe

Cruel War

Have You Been To Jail For Justice
Cops Of The World

One More Parade

Ringing Of Revolution

Santo Domingo

Talking Cuban Crisis

Talking Vietnam

Too Many Martyrs

The War is Over

Daily News

What Did You Learn In School Today?

Time
3:19
7:02
2:35
2:48
2:16
3:35
2:40
2:55
2:38
2:00
3:48
2:11
2:33
3:05
4:32
2:48
2:45
2:16
3:24
4:02
3:34
2:55
2:58
3:12
4:26
4:11
3:02
4:08
2:52
1:04
5:45
3:23
6:30
3:37
7:08
4:40
5:58
2:19
3:48
3:53
3:06
2:29
5:47
6:14
3:15
4:15
4:32
4:53
3:28
2:28
5:06
3:22
7:20
5:59
2:48
3:37
2:52
4:20
2:21
1:46

Album

AM Gold - 1968
Scraps Of Paper

Biograph (Disc 1) [Box Set]

There But For Fortune

Joy Across the Land

Woodstock (Disc 1)

Around The Campfire (Disc 1)

| Can't Help But Wonder Where I'm Bound
| Can't Help But Wonder Where I'm Bound
Biograph (Disc 1) [Box Set]

| Can't Help But Wonder Where I'm Bound
The Capitol Years (Disc 4)

| Can't Help But Wonder Where I'm Bound
| Can't Stand Still

4 Way Street

The Capitol Years (Disc 4)

Pete Seeger-Waist Deep In The Big Muddy
Troubadours of the Folk Era, Vol. 2

Girl In The War EP

The Association's Greatest Hit

Back Home In Sulphur Springs

Fahrenheit 9/11: Original Soundtrack

Big Bang Theory

Fahrenheit 9/11

Hey Jude

My Lives

Greatest Hits

Fahrenheit 9/11

Born In The U.S.A

Fahrenheit 9/11

Troubadours of the Folk Era, Vol. 1
The Chad Mitchell Trio Collection
A Decade Of Hits

Chronicle, Vol. 1

Chronicle, Vol. 1

Rare, Live & Classic CD 3

In Concert Part 2

Fahrenheit 9/11

John Prine

Living In A Rich Man's World
Living With War

Peter, Paul & Mary

In These Times

In Concert

All the News That's Fit to Sin

In Concert

In Concert

All the News That's Fit to Sin

All the News That's Fit to Sin

All the News That's Fit to Sin
The War Is Over (The Best of P

| Can't Help But Wonder Where I'm Bound
| Can't Help But Wonder Where I'm Bound

Artist

Dion

Eric Bogle

Johnny Horton

Bob Dylan

Phil Ochs
Barry_McGuire

Buffalo Springfield

Phil Ochs

Phil Ochs

Glenn Yarbrough & the Limeliters
Country Joe & The Fish
Peter, Paul & Mary
Tom Paxton

Tom Paxton

Bob Dylan

Tom Paxton

Kingston Trio

Phil Ochs

Tom Paxton

Don Henley

Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young
Kingston Trio

Pete Seeger

Pete Seeger

Josh Ritter

The Association
Norman & Nancy Blake
Eric Burdon

John Prine

Styx

Dixie Chicks

The Beatles

Billy Joel

Bob Dylan

Bob Dylan

Bruce Springsteen
Bruce Springsteen
Buffy Sainte-Marie
Chad Mitchell Trio

The Charlie Daniels Band
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Joan Baez

Joan Baez

John Fogerty

John Prine

Larry Long

Neil Young

Peter, Paul & Mary
Peter, Paul & Mary

Phil Ochs

Phil Ochs

Phil Ochs

Phil Ochs

Phil Ochs

Phil Ochs

Phil Ochs

Phil Ochs

Tom Paxton

Tom Paxton

Page 1 of 1




