

## Protest 60 songs, 3.7 hours, 290 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
Abraham, Martin and John	3:19	AM Gold - 1968	Dion
And The Band Played Waltzing M	7:02	Scraps Of Paper	Eric Bogle
The Battle Of Bull Run	2:35	on approximation of the second	Johnny Horton
Blowin' In The Wind	2:48	Biograph (Disc 1) [Box Set]	Bob Dylan
Draft Dodger Rag	2:16		Phil Ochs
Eve_Of_Destruction	3:35		Barry_McGuire
For What Its Worth	2:40		Buffalo Springfield
I'm Going to Say it Now	2:55	There But For Fortune	Phil Ochs
I Ain't Marching Anymore	2:38		Phil Ochs
I Don't Want to Hear the Bugles	2:00	Joy Across the Land	Glenn Yarbrough & the Limeliters
I Feel Like I'm Fixin' To Die Rag	3:48	Woodstock (Disc 1)	Country Joe & The Fish
If I Had A Hammer	2:11	Around The Campfire (Disc 1)	Peter, Paul & Mary
Jimmy Newman	2:33		Tom Paxton
Lyndon Johnson Told The Nation	3:05	I Can't Help But Wonder Where I'm Bound	Tom Paxton
Masters Of War	4:32	Biograph (Disc 1) [Box Set]	Bob Dylan
My Son, John	2:48	I Can't Help But Wonder Where I'm Bound	Tom Paxton
The Patriot Game	2:45	The Capitol Years (Disc 4)	Kingston Trio
Power and the Glory	2:16	,	Phil Ochs
Talking Vietnam Potluck Blues	3:24	I Can't Help But Wonder Where I'm Bound	Tom Paxton
Them And Us	4:02	I Can't Stand Still	Don Henley
Ohio	3:34	4 Way Street	Crosby, Stills, Nash & Young
Two-Ten, Six-Eighteen	2:55	The Capitol Years (Disc 4)	Kingston Trio
Waist Deep In The Big Muddy	2:58	Pete Seeger-Waist Deep In The Big Muddy	Pete Seeger
Turn! Turn! (To Everything There Is	3:12	Troubadours of the Folk Era, Vol. 2	Pete Seeger
Girl In The War	4:26	Girl In The War EP	Josh Ritter
Requiem For The Masses	4:11	The Association's Greatest Hit	The Association
He's Coming To Us Dead	3:02	Back Home In Sulphur Springs	Norman & Nancy Blake
We Gotta Get Out Of This Place	4:08	Fahrenheit 9/11: Original Soundtrack	Eric Burdon
Your Flag Decal Won't Get You	2:52		John Prine
Find The Cost Of Freedom	1:04	Big Bang Theory	Styx
Travelin' Soldier	5:45	Fahrenheit 9/11	Dixie Chicks
Revolution	3:23	Hey Jude	The Beatles
Goodnight Saigon (Vietnam Vete	6:30	My Lives	Billy Joel
It Ain't Me Babe	3:37	Greatest Hits	Bob Dylan
With God On Our Side	7:08	Fahrenheit 9/11	Bob Dylan
Born In The USA	4:40	Born In The U.S.A	Bruce Springsteen
Chimes Of Freedom [Live]	5:58	Fahrenheit 9/11	Bruce Springsteen
The Universal Soldier	2:19	Troubadours of the Folk Era, Vol. 1	Buffy Sainte-Marie
The John Birch Society	3:48	The Chad Mitchell Trio Collection	Chad Mitchell Trio
Still In Saigon	3:53		The Charlie Daniels Band
Run Through The Jungle	3:06	Chronicle, Vol. 1	Creedence Clearwater Revival
Who'll Stop The Rain	2:29	Chronicle, Vol. 1	Creedence Clearwater Revival
A Hard Rain's A-Gonna Fall		Rare, Live & Classic CD 3	Joan Baez
With God on Our Side		In Concert Part 2	Joan Baez
Fortunate Son [Live]	3:15	Fahrenheit 9/11	John Fogerty
Sam Stone	4:15	John Prine	John Prine
Agent Orange (My Country Tis Of Thee)	4:32		Larry Long
Shock And Awe	4:53		Neil Young
Cruel War	3:28		Peter, Paul & Mary
Have You Been To Jail For Justice	2:28	In These Times	Peter, Paul & Mary
Cops Of The World	5:06	In Concert	Phil Ochs
One More Parade	3:22		Phil Ochs
Ringing Of Revolution	7:20	In Concert	Phil Ochs
Santo Domingo	5:59	In Concert	Phil Ochs
Talking Cuban Crisis	2:48		Phil Ochs
Talking Vietnam	3:37		Phil Ochs
Too Many Martyrs		All the News That's Fit to Sin	Phil Ochs
The War is Over		The War Is Over (The Best of P	Phil Ochs
Daily News What Did You Learn In School Today?	2:21	I Can't Help But Wonder Where I'm Bound I Can't Help But Wonder Where I'm Bound	Tom Paxton Tom Paxton
What Did Tou Leant in School Touay!	1.40	Todat theip but wonder where thi bound	TOTAL CALOTT